A Guide to Student
Desk Legs
DSLP or DTLP: Which should I use?
What’s the di�erence?
Use DTLP (2" diameter) legs with
DHT 1–1/8" thickness tops.
From adjustable (19"-29" + 27"-42")
to fixed height legs (+25") - and

e
p
id
DST DHT DST DHT
DSLP-4AAP 22"–34"  adj. seated height legs, 1.5"  dia ✓ ✓
DSLP-4AAP.3W
22"–34" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP 19"–29" adj. table height legs, 2"" dia. ✓ ✓
DTLP-4ATP.3W
19"–29" adj. wheelbarrow legs, 4pk, 2 glides/2 casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓
DTLP-4ASP 27"–42" adj. stand height legs, 2"" dia. ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F25 25" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27 27" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29 29" fixed height leg ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3W 27" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50 mm) ✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F27.3WNM
27" fixed wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 NXT MOV Casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3W
29" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP/DSLP-4F29.3WNM
29" fixed wheelbarrow leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓ ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36 36" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42 42" fixed height ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3W 36" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50 mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F36.3WNM
36" fixed wheelbarrow leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3W 42" fixed height wheelbarrow leg, 2 glides/2 casters (50 mm) ✓ ✓
DTLP-4F42.3WNM
42" fixed wheelbarrow leg, 2 Glides/2 NXT MOV Casters
(50 mm)
✓ ✓